M2 Filter for Liquids
Compact filter to protect components in a fluid system
> Introduction
Filters play a relevant role to protect sensitive components in a fluid system.
The Bronkhorst® M2 Filter for Liquids offers great flexibility, thanks to the
modular concept, whereby it can be equipped with different fluid
connectors, filter cartridges and sealing materials. In the default
configuration, the drain outlet is provided with a drain plug, which can be

6. Drain plug
The information in this document is subject to change without notice by Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V. Bronkhorst assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document.
Components, model key and dimensional drawing
A A56
10
025 45
Ø
M6 (2x)
1
2
3
4
5
6
-M2 NN - X X X - N A--
Code Seals
A Viton® 514178 USP/FDA
B EPDM 559291 USP/FDA
C Kalrez® 6230 USP/FDA
K Kalrez® 6375
V Viton® 51415
Code Wetted material
S Stainless steel 316L
Code Drain connector
1 1/8" OD compression type
2 1/4" OD compression type
3 6 mm OD compression type
4 12 mm OD compression type
5 1/2" OD compression type
7 1/4" face seal female
8 1/4" face seal male
A 3 mm OD compression type
B 1/8" face seal male
C 1/16" OD compression type
D 3/8" OD compression type
G 8 mm OD compression type
H 10 mm OD compression type
L 1/2" Face seal male
M 1/4" O-ring face seal
Z Blind nut
9 Other (on request)
Code Pore size
AF 10 µm
AH 25 µm
AG 40 µm
Code
Inlet